HUBBARD COMMUNICATIONS OFFICE
Seint Hill Manor, Bast Crinstead, Suscex,

Remimeo HCO POLICY LEPTER OF 26 JUNE, 1565
Qual Div Hats
Tech Div Hats

Good Supply to Review 'BGC_PC REVIEW AUDITING FORM

When the Cose Officer of Réview receives a PC from the HaC for 'ReView!
he instantly and immediately gets the PC into Session ard handles. the following
form only. All Handling of this form is courted as Auditing time in Review.

The D of P and Tech Division must not ssy what is wrong with the PC or %-
what to do with the PC as this is monitored by the very firm droad policy that
Tech cannot order Review.

The Case Officer checks all these things. They are done on a Meter.
Significant TA actions noted on the lines on which they occur with PC holding
the cans, ‘

NAME OF PC » ' DATE

1. PC'S FOLDER IN HAND

CONTAINS GRAFPH , PC BEGINNING ASSMT FORM

2, PC BEEN INVOICED INTO REVIEW AT CEARGE

3. PC'S HGC AUDITORS (TAKEN FROM FOLDER)

4. ARC BREAK
SESSION ASSMT

ENVIRONMENT ASSMT

5 IGNORED PC ORIGINATIONS _

6. MISSED WITHHOLDS

7. PRESENT TIME PROBLEM

CLEAY




8.

9.

1o,

11.
12,
13.
14.

i5.

16.

17.

1s.

CLEANED CLEANS

PROCESSES LEPT UNFLAT (BY FOLDER EXAMINATION)

DATE OF SESSION

FROCESS LEFT UNFLAT

DATE OF SESSION

DATE OF SESSION

PROCESS LEFT UNFLAT

DATE OF SESSION

PROCESS LEFT UNFLAT

PROCESS OVERRUN (BY FOLDER EXAMINATION) |

DATE OF SESSION

PROCESS OVERRUN

DATE OF SESSION

NON STANDARD PROCESSES

BAD AUDITING COMM CYCLE

CODE BREAKS

HIDDEN STANDARD (WHAT WOULD HAVE TO HAPPEN FOR YOU TO KWOW SCIENTOLOGY
WORKS)

SPOTTED

PC AND DRUGS (TAKING ANY DRUGS

ALCOROL

ENOUGH SLEEP

ENOUGH FOOD (BREAKFAST)

(LUNCH)

(DINNER)

MIXED THERAPIES (ANY OTWER TREATVEIY T BHOAD 4%)




19.
20.
21.
22,

23,
24,

25.

26,

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32,

33
34.
35
36.
3T,
58,

39.
40.

41,

42.

- HERE TO BE CURED OF SOMETHING NOT MENTIONED

-3

CONKEC‘I‘ED T0 A SUPPRESSIVE PERSON

CONNEC']!ED TO A SUPPRESSIVE GROUP

HERE TO GET DATA FOR SOMEONE E'J'JSE

HERE BECAUSE SOLEONE ELSE DEMANDED IT

FOREER REEASE

rom THEDANEJE('ERIOR

SEI‘ AUDEING DURING INTENSIVE

BEING AUDITE.D BY SOMEONE ELSE DURING IN.EENSIVE OTHER THAN

: HGC AUDITOR

5

CRIMINAL RECORD OR CRIME FOR WHICH YO COULD BE ARRESTED

B T

INSANE ASYLUM HISTORY

UNPAID DEBTS TO ORGS.

KNOWLEDGE OF A CRIME AGAINST SCIENTOLOGY
WHAT WOULD ‘HAPPEN IF SCIENTOLOGY WORKED QN EVERYONE

cev

ANYTHING UPSETTING ABOUT TuTS REVIEW

HAS ANYTHING BEEN SUPPRESSKDY

HAS ANYTHING BEEN INVALIDATED? [ _

HAS ANYTHING BEEN RUSHED?

Wecam

HAS ANYTHING BEEN MISSED?

o

mmmmmormmmas]nxsggj

]

READS I COULD NOT CLEAN UP

BOOK OF CASE REMEDIES (IF PC NOT SOLVED BY THIS POINT)

OTHER ACTIONS CASE OFFICER HAD TO TAKE

FALSE REPORTS

STATE OF TA AT CONCLUSION




TA DIVS DURING REVIEW

F-N
]

PC TO ETHICS

PC TO HGC

RECOMMENDATIONS

DATE

EXAMINER FIMALLY DIRECTS
TO ETHICS

LRHsmh

Copyright {c)1965
by L. Ron Hubbard
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

CASE OFFICER SIGN

T HGC

' L. RON HUBBARD
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